
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 3

DYSTANS MEGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Adrian Zimny 576 ProTOUR Racing Team 01:07:40 02:14:11

2 Paweł Kalita 594 Wataha.cc 01:07:35 02:15:07

3 Tomasz Jaworski 521 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:07:40 02:17:14

4 Przemek Olejnik 545 Tryton Bike Team 01:07:38 02:19:48

5 Łukasz Michalski 566 Laboratorium Drogowe Szczecin 01:10:13 02:23:13

6 Olgierd Jakubowski 519 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:10:15 02:23:16

7 Marcin Bujas 506 Tryton Bike Team 01:11:05 02:24:26

8 Jarosław Panejko 591 01:11:05 02:24:28

9 Grzegorz Kalenko 523 Tryton Bike Team 01:10:30 02:24:42

10 Marcin GABORSKI 578 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 01:11:08 02:24:47

11 Piotr Walczak 567 BALTIC HOME ŚWINOUJSCIE 01:11:06 02:24:51

12 Ariel Kozłowski 527 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:11:09 02:25:02

13 Michał Potrzebny 553 Wataha.cc 01:11:06 02:25:32

14 Artur Bogdan 504 Tryton Bike Team 01:13:17 02:29:01

15 Robert Matuszczak 540 Moris Team 01:14:08 02:29:18

16 Marcin Stwora 559 Wataha.cc 01:14:11 02:30:32

17 Maciej Lissowski 535 ARBET TEAM 01:14:09 02:33:24

18 Wiesław Pikosz 590 01:14:12 02:34:15

19 Filip Spólnicki 558 Arka 1 Stargard 01:14:09 02:35:17

20 Paweł Wszołkowski 574 01:17:07 02:36:56

21 Damian Mańkowski 537 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:14:08 02:37:32



22 Dobiesław Drzymała 511 Arka 1 Stargard 01:17:08 02:41:51

23 Arkadiusz Żyliński 577 Wataha.cc 01:17:45 02:43:17

24 Konrad Krauze 528 01:21:01 02:43:45

25 Marek Gruszczyński 593 Arka 1 Stargard 01:21:01 02:44:36

26 Sebastian Jelonkiewicz 522 Gryfus Szczecin 01:20:59 02:48:48

27 Bartosz Słodkowski 556 KBWS 01:21:38 02:48:57

28 Jan Dymecki 584 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:21:51 02:50:45

29 Mirosław Turkiewicz 563 01:21:50 02:51:14

30 Patrycjusz Rajczyk 589 PATNET TEAM 01:23:07 02:51:46

31 Rafał Panaszek 548 01:22:56 03:02:49

32 Tomasz Kozłowski 587 Rowery Małgośka 01:22:56 03:02:50

33 Tomasz Głomski 512 01:27:44 03:02:57

34 Norbert Nowak 543 01:27:50 03:03:50

35 Marek Nowaczyk 542 TRYTON Bike Team 01:24:53 03:04:32

36 Roman Leszkiewicz 532 Wataha.cc 01:28:11 03:13:38

37 Piotr Drab 510 ALPOL RACING TEAM 01:32:22 03:14:32

38 Marek Ciechański 581 K.R. Gryfland Gryfice 01:34:27 03:14:57

39 Janusz Lisiński 534 01:31:38 03:22:32

40 Łukasz Reimer 585 01:36:51 03:33:15

41 Eugeniusz Walczak 588 DNF

42 Michał Wojdanowicz 599 DNF

43 Bogdan Pliszka 592 - DSQ



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Adrian Zimny 576 ProTOUR Racing Team 01:07:40 02:14:11

2 Filip Spólnicki 558 Arka 1 Stargard 01:14:09 02:35:17

3 Damian Mańkowski 537 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:14:08 02:37:32



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Paweł Kalita 594 Wataha.cc 01:07:35 02:15:07

2 Łukasz Michalski 566 Laboratorium Drogowe Szczecin 01:10:13 02:23:13

3 Marcin Bujas 506 Tryton Bike Team 01:11:05 02:24:26

4 Jarosław Panejko 591 01:11:05 02:24:28

5 Michał Potrzebny 553 Wataha.cc 01:11:06 02:25:32

6 Artur Bogdan 504 Tryton Bike Team 01:13:17 02:29:01

7 Marcin Stwora 559 Wataha.cc 01:14:11 02:30:32

8 Maciej Lissowski 535 ARBET TEAM 01:14:09 02:33:24

9 Paweł Wszołkowski 574 01:17:07 02:36:56

10 Arkadiusz Żyliński 577 Wataha.cc 01:17:45 02:43:17

11 Konrad Krauze 528 01:21:01 02:43:45

12 Rafał Panaszek 548 01:22:56 03:02:49

13 Marek Ciechański 581 K.R. Gryfland Gryfice 01:34:27 03:14:57

14 Janusz Lisiński 534 01:31:38 03:22:32

15 Łukasz Reimer 585 01:36:51 03:33:15

16 Michał Wojdanowicz 599 DNF



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Tomasz Jaworski 521 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:07:40 02:17:14

2 Przemek Olejnik 545 Tryton Bike Team 01:07:38 02:19:48

3 Olgierd Jakubowski 519 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:10:15 02:23:16

4 Marcin GABORSKI 578 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 01:11:08 02:24:47

5 Ariel Kozłowski 527 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:11:09 02:25:02

6 Robert Matuszczak 540 Moris Team 01:14:08 02:29:18

7 Dobiesław Drzymała 511 Arka 1 Stargard 01:17:08 02:41:51

8 Marek Gruszczyński 593 Arka 1 Stargard 01:21:01 02:44:36

9 Sebastian Jelonkiewicz 522 Gryfus Szczecin 01:20:59 02:48:48

10 Bartosz Słodkowski 556 KBWS 01:21:38 02:48:57

11 Patrycjusz Rajczyk 589 PATNET TEAM 01:23:07 02:51:46

12 Tomasz Kozłowski 587 Rowery Małgośka 01:22:56 03:02:50

13 Tomasz Głomski 512 01:27:44 03:02:57

14 Norbert Nowak 543 01:27:50 03:03:50

15 Roman Leszkiewicz 532 Wataha.cc 01:28:11 03:13:38



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Grzegorz Kalenko 523 Tryton Bike Team 01:10:30 02:24:42

2 Piotr Walczak 567 BALTIC HOME ŚWINOUJSCIE 01:11:06 02:24:51

3 Wiesław Pikosz 590 01:14:12 02:34:15

4 Mirosław Turkiewicz 563 01:21:50 02:51:14

5 Marek Nowaczyk 542 TRYTON Bike Team 01:24:53 03:04:32

6 Piotr Drab 510 ALPOL RACING TEAM 01:32:22 03:14:32

7 Eugeniusz Walczak 588 DNF



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Jan Dymecki 584 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:21:51 02:50:45

2 Bogdan Pliszka 592 - DSQ
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